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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA/
FREE STATE DIVISION, BLOEMFONTEIN

Before the Honourable Justice pJ LOUBSER

On the 14" of APRIL 2022
MOTION COURT G - COURT
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

1193/2022

998/2022

5286/2021

1134/2022

3802/2020

777/2022

1087/2022

4318/2021

4492/2021

5953/2021

5391/2021

52/2018

1017/2022

1047/2022

938/2022

5162/2021

DIVORCES
Du Preez WH vs HE

Grobler CC vs MS
Fandie C vs K

Khantsi SE vs PB
Monnaruri TP vs C
Motlhole NJ vs TD
Radebe ME vs OM
Sebatana MA vs MW
Khutlane TT vs Mathe O
Van Vuuren F vs SWP
Vorster IJvs RJ

York CJvs FD

ADMISSIONS

Blomerus Y
Legal Practitioner
Du Plessis BA
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Malete FJ
“ and Notary

Williams WJ
“Conveyancer, Notary Public
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24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

1066/2022

1067/2022

621/2022

800/2022

921/2022

1065/2022

1110/2022

935/2022

936/2022

4702/2021

1181/2022

4830/2020

725/2022

838/2022

1194/2022

1321/2022

(MCC) & 3 Others

INSOLVENCIES

LHL Farming vs Erwee WJ
Sequestration

LHL Farning vs Erwee JP
KGB Boerdery CC vs Berge Wanga CC
Liquidation

Morema Consulting Engineers vs Religraph

Firstrand Bank vs JD Grondbewerking CC

QPS Services vs Global Group Demolition Contractors

Van Niekerk AJ vs Sandvet Pecans

Scholtz JGW

Rehabilitation
Pienaar A
The Land and Agricultural Development Bank of SA vs Agri-Com Co-
Operative

Winding Up Order

Hannes Peyper Inc vs Lapeng Construction

SUMMARY JUDGMENTS
The Eden Investments vs LKGA Construction & Projects CC & 1 Other
Money Owing

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS
Van der Westhuizen GFM & 1 Other vs Grimbeek & Partners & 1 Other
Interdict

Wel-Rie Guest House CC vs Matjhabeng Local Municipality

Central University of Technology vs Ntebele ND & 3 Others

Mangaung Metropolitan Municipality vs Mangaung Concerned Community
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33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

1362/2022

2196/2017

3747/2020

4361/2020

3954/2021

5944/2021

523/2021

2661/2021

5771/2021

948/2022

1365/2022

1142/2009

3580/2017

4419/2019

5127/2019

5128/2019

4090/2021

888/2022

Kelepu WN vs Kelepu NS & 1 Other
Interdict

Ntobo PA vs MEC for Health, Free State
To Compel

Sekele M vs MEC for Health, Free State

Ntsele B vs Ntsele SS

Mohapi M vs MEC for Health, Free State

Epiroc Financial Solutions AB vs Van Zyl CP & 3 Others

Lipholo TG vs Minister of Police & 1 Other

Condonation

Jac “N Coetzer Incorporated vs Van Niekerk AJ & 1 Other
Money Owing

KM4SA vs No 1 Hair Industry
To Furnish Security

Standard Bank of SA vs Muzi’s Towing Services & 1 Other
Return of Goods

Kao Y-C vs Msimang FZ & 1 Other

Effect Payment
Nedbank vs Reinecke JJF
Amendments
Simes CP vs Minister of Police & 3 Others
Strike out

Firstrand Bank vs Baruk Property Group

Toyota Financial Services vs Baruk Property Group & 1 Other

Toyota Financial Services vs Baruk Property Group & 1 Other

Letseng LI vs Car Care Clinic Bloemfontein

Prinsloo AJ & 1 Other vs Muller PHSB & 1 Other
To Transfer a Property




51.1726/2021 Sisonke General Trading & 1 Other vs Toyota Financial Services
Rescission of Judgment

52.. 3497/2021 Mangaung Metropolitan Municipality vs University of the Free State
53. 4215/2011 Mosala RI vs African Methodist Episcopal Church (Africa)
54.4158/2020 Van Wyk A vs Van Wyk ML & 4 Others
Settlement Agreement
55. 5649/2021 Lateral Unison Insurance Brokers vs Matjhabeng Local Municipality
56. 5767/2021 Nedbank Limited vs Bothma T
57.1071/2022 Bredenkamp FJ & 2 Others vs Mangaung Metropolitan Municipality & 1 Other
58. 1283/2022 The South African Legal Practice Council vs Magoma TO & 1 Other
CAL
59. 480/2013 Lesia MPC vs Lesia MS
Appointment as Receiver
60. 5342/2019 SB Guarantee Company vs Havenga J & 1 Other
Substituted Service
61. 3244/2020 SB Guarantee Company vs Erasmus FH
62. 3052/2021 Standard Bank of SA vs Kilian PB
63. 5331/2019 Siviter K vs Siviter RA
Contempt of Court
64. 671/2022 Mobile Telephone Networks vs Mosia A & 2 Others
Eviction Order
65. 5493/2021 Bezuidenhout M vs Bezuidenhout LB
Rule 43
DEFAULT JUDGMENTS
BEZUIDENHOUTS INC
66. 1545/2018 Nedbank Limited vs Thabula Trade and Invest 3 & 4 Others
BOKWA ATTORNEYS
67.846/2021 Potpale Investments vs Selkoe MD
68. 2213/2021 SA Taxi Finance Solutions vs Ntsukunyane RP

69. 3391/2021 Transsec 4 vs Shabalala T




70.

3894/2021

71.4282/2021

72.4631/2021

73. 4879/2021

74.4957/2021

75. 4958/2021

76.

5135/2021

SA Taxi Impact Fund vs Ramolula MJ
SA Taxi Impact Fund vs Ramochela MV
SA Taxi Impact Fund vs Noweza K

SA Taxi Development Finance vs Titi TL
SA Taxi Impact Fund vs Kometsi LS

SA Taxi Impact Fund vs Xobisaz

SA Taxi Finance Solutions vs Nkemele L

EG COOPER & MAJIEDT

77.5610/2021 Absa Bank vs Turbo Tech Trading & 2 Others

78. 254/2022 Trade Fundi’s 126 vs 4 TM Multi-Purpose Projects

79. 1234/2022 Absa Bank vs Cusquisition & 1 Other

HONEY ATTORNEYS

80. 546/2020 SB Guarantee Company vs Kokozela PLI

81. 864/2022 Makwayi MS vs Abuarja S

82. 1249/2022 Capotex Trading Enterprise CC vs Nare Trading 503 & 1 Other
JL JORDAAN ATTORNEYS

83. 914/2022 Houghton JL vs Ireland D

LOVIUS BLOCK

84.

4418/2018

First National Bank vs Compistax CC & 1 Other

MCcINTYRE VAN DER POST

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

5299/2021

5805/2018

5835/2018

5479/2019

1434/2020

1731/2020

77/2021

3243/2021

4321/2021

Tyco Logistics t/a Planet Fitness vs Trabajo Boerdery CC & 1 Other
Standard Bank of SA vs Mabesele TC

Nedbank Limited vs Lefalatsa M

Changing Tides 17 vs Makae SN & 1 Other

Nedbank Limited vs Mokoena MI

Nedbank Limited vs Teele KR

Nedbank Limited vs Tyokolo S

Nedbank Limited vs Abrahams AF

Standard Bank of SA vs Driekuil-Slabbert CC & 2 Others




NOORDMANS ATTORNEYS

94. 4148/2021

Standard Bank of SA vs Van Deventer SC

PHATSHOANE HENNEY INC

95. 1095/2022

POSWA INC
96. 2275/2021

STRAUSS DALY

97.1317/2021

98. 2349/2021

99. 4012/2021

100. 4850/2021

101. 4894/2021

102. 5830/2021

103. 5856/2021

104. 5857/2021

105. 5916/2021

106. 06/2022

107. 200/2022

108. 634/2022

109. 1037/2022

110. 1078/2022

111. 1196/2022

Sakman Reitz vs Nellies VVeevoere

Absa Bank vs Kruger MJ

Standard Bank of SA vs Weydeman SJ

SB Guarantee Company vs Rakhetsi MG & 1 Other
Standard Bank of SA vs Aucamp HG & 1 Other
Standard Bank of SA vs Marais RO & 1 Other
Standard Bank of SA vs La Cock A

Standard Bank of SA vs De Lange AC & 1 Other
Standard Bank of SA vs La Cock A

FFS Finance SA vs Bramley N

Standard Bank of SA vs Tshabalala MJ & 1 Other
Standard Bank of SA vs Moloi ME

Standard Bank of SA vs Raynard LN

Absa Bank vs Molaoa E

Absa Bank vs Mokoena C

Absa Bank vs Tsoaela TG

Absa Bank vs Hoko LI

SYMINGTON & DE KOK

112. 5131/2019

113. 258/2021

114. 4665/2021

115. 4799/2021

116. 5216/2021

117.5741/2021

118. 5818/2021

Toyota Financial Services vs Baruk Property Group & 1 Other

Firstrand Bank vs Abdullah PO

Firstrand Bank vs Tucosat & 1 Other
Firstrand Bank vs Sedisa SP

Firstrand Bank vs Saxon E

Absa Bank vs Kat Implemente & 1 Other

Pannar Seed vs Beukes SJ




119. 602/2022
120. 640/2022
121.964/2022
122. 1108/2022
123. 1123/2022
124. 1124/2022
125. 1163/2022
126. 1305/2022
127.1307/2022

WEBBERS
128. 5108/2019

Firstrand Auto Receivables vs Ras PA
Toyota Financial Services vs Moshou OB
Farmix vs Home Base Trade 85 CC

Toyota Financial Services vs Rampooana S
Velocity Finance vs Van der Westhuizen JJ
Firstrand Auto Receivables vs Nkhabutlane T
Firstrand Auto Receivables vs Roberts JG
Firstrand Auto Receivables vs Booysen |

Firstrand Auto Receivables vs Moloi TC

Cakmak T vs Sebeela E




